Tel: +45 36 78 54 98
Web: http://www.iac-acoustics.com/dk/
Email: nordic@iac-nordic.dk
1
Vibration- & Sound insulation
Floor Wall Ceiling
Phone:    +45 36 77 88 00
Web::    www.iac-nordic.dk

on the load they are subjected to and the natural frequency
of the fl oor you want. See the chart with the various
attenuators below.
Usage
Usage is about 1.12 attenuators per m², which varies slightly
in relation to the thickness of the concrete and the amount
of reinforcement.
Advantages
The system's clear advantage is that it ensures that there is
no interference, because when the fl oor is raised, there is no
contact with the sub-fl oor.
Type Load
[Kg]
Natural fre-
quency [Hz]
FZH140-25 140 11.3
FZH140-37 140 8.9
FZH240-25 240 11.2
FZH240-37 240 8.6
FZH490-25 490 10.5
FZH490-37 490 8.2
FZH800-25 800 11.9
FZH800-37 800 9.1
FZH965-25 965 11.7
FZH965-37 965 8.4
125
55
90 10
5